The LLK planetary mixers provide premium design and performance at
top value prices. These machines are extremely versatile and are widely
used in schools, hotels, restaurants and hospitals.
All machines are supplied with 3 attachments: wire whisk, dough hook,
and flat beater. This allows the machines to be used for mixing a wide
variety of products including cream, mayonnaise, creamed potatoes and
even small quantities of dough. The LLK planetary mixers are all fitted
with emergency stop buttons for optimum safety of the user.

made for a wide
range of uses.
LLKPM20L
Planetary
Mixers
llk
•  3 speed settings
•  Heavy duty all gear transmission
•  Stainless steel bowl
•  LLKPM30 is floor-standing
• Mincing attachment is for 30L model only
LLKPM30LLKPM20L
MOBILE STAND MINCING ATTACHMENT
llkpizzapros.co.uk
Model Capacity W D H Weight Loading
LLKPM30 30 Litres 550 600 1115 204kg 1.1kW*
Model Capacity W D H
SPM20S Static Stand 710 610 610
SPM20M Mobile Stand 710 610 710
LLKPMMA Mincing Attachment - - -
Model Capacity W D H Weight Loading
LLKPM20L 20 Litres 500 600 780 107kg 1.1kW*
Planetary Mixers are supplied with 1 year parts and labour warranty.
WITH ATTACHMENT HUB
ACCESSORIES
WITHOUT ATTACHMENT HUB

llkpizzapros.co.uk
Fabulous 2 years
parts and 1 year
labour warranty
llk .
Slicers
Electric
llkpizzapros.co.uk
•  Belt driven
•  Available in medium or heavy duty
•  Stylish appearance
•  Emergency stop button
•  Fully commissioned ready for use with 13Amp plug
•  Aluminium anodised
Model Blade Size W D H Weight Loading
LLKMDES220 8.5” - 220mm 400 445 360 15kg 0.15kW - 13 Amp Plug
LLKMDES250 10” - 250mm 440 480 400 18kg 0.18kW - 13 Amp Plug
LLKMDES300 12” - 300mm 500 570 430 26kg 0.24kW - 13 Amp Plug
LLKMDES300LC
Long Carriage 12” - 300mm 870 560 500 28kg 0.24kW - 13 Amp Plug
Model Blade Size W D H Weight Loading
LLKHDES250 10” - 250mm 510 510 400 24kg 0.26kW - 13 Amp Plug
LLKHDES300 12” - 300mm 580 590 470 34kg 0.37kW - 13 Amp Plug
LLKHDES350 14” - 350mm 580 585 480 36kg 0.36kW - 13 Amp Plug
FAC products are supplied with 2 years parts and 1 year labour warranty.
MEDIUM DUTY
HEAVY DUTY
Did you know we

FINISH WITH SPECIAL
ROSETTE FLYWHEEL
(ADDITIONAL CHARGE)
llk .
llkpizzapros.co.uk
•  Hand operated
•  Stylish appearance
•  Available in 184 colours
•  Manufactured in Italy
•  No electrical supply required
•  Can be sold without pedestal
•  Special wheel designs available as extra - POA
Model Blade Size W D H Cut Thickness Cut Length/
Height
Weight
LLKVOL250 10” - 250mm 680 520 510 0 - 20mm 185 x 150 33kg
LLKVOL300 12” - 300mm 720 600 740 0 - 20mm 230 x 190 45.5kg
LLKVOL350 14” - 350mm 870 710 800 0 - 25mm 270 x 240 81kg
Model W D H Gross Weight
PVOL250 375 560 800 72kg
PVOL300 375 560 800 72kg
PVOL350 600 730 795 75kg

Colour Options:
The Torrey meat mincing machines are designed and constructed
especially for butchers and busy restaurants. Both machines have
high quality stainless steel bodies which are highly corrosion resistant
and extremely easy to clean allowing the mincers to have hygienic
operation whilst maintaining a professional presentation.
They also both have a removable cast iron head, ring and worm. Both
models come with a four-bladed knife, 5mm plate and a plunger.
Maintenance is kept to a minimum due to the powerful oil bathed gear
transmission of the mincer meaning there is no requirement for drive
belts or pulleys that would eventually need replacing.
The LLKM12HD is ideal for use in small butchers shops or restaurants
with limited working area. It is comparable in size and power to some 22
size meat mincers and the feed pan is larger than most 12 size mincers
are equipped with.
The LLKM22HD is probably the largest 22 size mincer on the market
today and is larger than many 32 sized mincers, making it ideal for busy
butchers that require a large feed pan with a wide throat size to match.
The large throat size allows larger pieces to fit in, saving the user time
on having to cut the meat into small pieces in order to fit. It features a

doubling the rotor plate’s life.
These machines comply with all relevant safety standards and are
designed for ease of maintenance and cleaning. They can be sink-top or
pedestal mounted.
llkpizzapros.co.uk
Manufactured
in the UK. Built
to last.
llk .
PeelersPeelers
PotatoPotato
llkpizzapros.co.uk
• Waste Kit
• Sink Skip
Model Capacity W D H Weight Loading
LLKVP10 10lb - 4.5kg 320 480 370 27kg 0.25hp
LLKVP15 15lb - 6.38kg 320 450 450 30kg 0.25hp
I recommend you
order a waste kit
then you are ready to
start work on arrival.